CATV RF SYSTEM
www.lightemsystems.com |  info@lightemsystems.com
Tel: +852-26875815 | Fax: +852-26875456
Lightem LCT5EMx 1550nm CATV / ITU-TG.692
Tunable External Modulation Optical Transmitter
High performance: Externally modulated technology, no laser chirp, low dispersion distortion,
high extinction ratio, with excellent characteristic within 47~862MHz.
Narrow bandwidth (0.65MHz), lower noise, DFB continuous wave laser, is propitious to reduce

    U – ITU-TG.692
   (200GHz)
ORDERING INFORMATION
x – Operating wavelength/ aa- Output power/ bbb- Bandwidth/ cc- connector type
CATV RF SYSTEM
www.lightemsystems.com |  info@lightemsystems.com
Tel: +852-26875815 | Fax: +852-26875456
aa: 05- 4.5dBm
07- 7dBm
09- 8.5dBm
10- 10dBm
11- 11dBm
12- 12dBm
13- 13dBm
bbb 086- 47-862Mhz
100- 47-1000Mhz
cc: FA- FC/APC
SA- SC/APC
LA- LC/APC
dd: 22- 220V AC
11- 110V AC
48- -48V DC
42- -48V DC & 220V AC
Y:                     M- with SNMP Network Management
                    N- without SNMP Network Management